
2020-21 JR HIGH   

LADYCAT BASKETBALL 

 
Date:   Opponent   Teams  Time 

Mon, Nov 9  BYE     

Mon, Nov 16 vs CITY VIEW  B,7A,8A (one gym) 5:00pm 

Mon, Nov 30 @ NOCONA   7A,8A; 8B,7B 6:00pm 

Mon, Dec 7  vs BOWIE   7A,8A; 8B,7B 6:00pm 

Mon, Dec 14 @ HOLLIDAY  7A,8A; 8B,7B 6:00pm 

Thurs, Jan 7  vs BRECKENRIDGE  7A,8A; 8B,7B 4:00pm 

Sat, Jan 9  @ JACKSBORO  7A,8A: 8B,7B 3:00pm 

Mon, Jan 11  BYE 

Sat, Jan 16  @ CITY VIEW  B,7A,8A (one gym) 10:00am 

Mon, Jan 18  vs NOCONA   7A,8A; 8B,7B 6:00pm 

Sat, Jan 23  @ BOWIE   7A,8A; 8B,7B 10:00am 

Mon, Jan 25  vs HOLLIDAY   7A,8A; 8B,7B 6:00pm 

Sat, Jan 30  @ BRECKENRIDGE  7A,8A; 8B,7B 10:00am 

Mon, Feb 1  vs JACKSBORO  7A,8A; 8B,7B 6:00pm 

“A” teams will be in main gym.  “B” teams will be in small gym. 

 

Coaches: Megan McCasland (8th grade), Sam Baird (7th grade) 
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